SDJ)AQUATICS

Please call the pool near you for details!

Allied Gardens Days Session Dates Registration Notes
1 6/27-7/7 Saturday, June 03, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
Pool (619)235- |, gy 2 71117121 Saturday, July 08, 2023
1143 3 7/27-8/4 Saturday, July 22, 2023
Bud Kearns DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
1 6/27-7/7 Saturday, June 03, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
Pool Tu-Fri 2 7/11-7/21 Saturday, July 08, 2023
(619)692-4920 3 7/27-8/4 Saturday, July 22, 2023
DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
Carmel Valley 1 6/26 to 7/6 Saturday, June 03, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
Pool M-Th 2 7/10 to 7/20 Saturday, July 08, 2023
(858)552-1623 3 7/26 to 8/3 Saturday, July 22, 2023
4 8/7 to 8/17 Saturday, July 22, 2023
DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
1 6/26 to 7/6 *6/4/2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
City Heights M-Th g 77//1206?078//230 :76//;2//22002233 *|n person Registration Only
Swim Center A 6/26-7/19 Sunday, June 04, 2023
(619)641-6126 MW B 7/24-8/16 Sunday, July 23, 2023
Sun July 7/2-7/23 Sunday, June 04, 2023
August 8/6 -8/27 Sunday, July 23, 2023
Clairemont DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
1 6/26 to 7/6 Saturday, June 03, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
Pool M-Th 2 7/10t0 7/20  Saturday, June 03, 2023
(858)581-9923 3 7/26 to 8/3 Saturday, July 22, 2023
Kearny Mesa Days Session Dates Registration Notes
1 6/26 to 7/6 *6/3/2023
Pool M-Th 2 7/10to 7/20 *6/3/2023  Noclass Tuesday, July 4
(858)573-1389 3 7/26 to 8/3 *7/22/2023 In person Registration Only
DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
MLK Pool 1 6/26to 7/6 *6/11/2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
(619)527-3451 M-Th 2 7/10 to 7/20 *6/11/2023 “in Regi )
3 7/26 to 8/3 %6/11/2023 person Registration Only




DEV Session DET Registration Notes
Memorial Pool 1 6/26 to 7/6 *6/12/2023
No class Tuesday, July 4
(619)235-1139 M-Th 2 7/10 to 7/20 *6/12/2023 *In person Registration Onl
3 7/26 to 8/3 %6/12/2023 P 8 y
Ned Baumer DEVS Session DEN Registration Notes
Ad. Ct 1 6/5to 6/15 Saturday, June 03, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
q. Ctr. (858)5381 gy 2 6/26t07/6  Saturday, June 03, 2023
8083 3 7/26 to 8/3 Monday, July 10, 2023
Standley Aq DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
Ct 1 6/26t0 7/6 Sunday, June 11, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
r. M-Th 2 7/10 to 7/20 Sunday, June 11, 2023
(619)605-2170
DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
Swanson Pool 1 6/27 to 7/7 Saturday, June 10, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
(858)552-1653 Tues-Fri 2 7/11 to 7/21 Saturday, June 03, 2023
3 7/25 to 8/4 Saturday, July 22, 2023
. DEVS Session DEN Registration Notes
Tierrasanta 1 6/27 to 7/20 Sunday, June 11, 2023 No class Tuesday, July 4
Communit Tues/Thurs 2 7/25 to 8/16 Saturday, July 22, 2023
y y, July
Pool
(858)636-4837 Wed/Eri A 6/28-7/21 Sunday, June 11, 2023
B 7/26-8/18 Saturday, July 22, 2023
. DEVS Session Dates Registration Notes
Vista Terrace
Pool 1 6/12-6/22 *6/3/2023 No class Monday, June 19
0o M-Th 2 6/26 t0 7/6 %6/3/2023 No class Tuesday, july 4
(619)424-0469 3 7/10 to 7/20 *6/3/2023 *In person Registration Only




